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Over All Leader Board
Pos Date Bib Name Club Sex Age PB

1 03/04/21 Kurt Heron M SEN 4.45
2 25/07/20 Jake Jansen Blyth RC M SEN 4.50
3 02/05/21 William Ewens North Shields Poly M SEN 4.50
4 07/11/21 Richard Bateson Blyth RC M V40 4.55
5 25/07/20 Craig Harmon Blyth RC M SEN 4.58
6 01/07/22 026 Rob Morris Blyth RC M SEN 5.02
7 11/07/20 Henry Madden Blyth RC M V35 5.09
8 25/02/20 011 Matt Diment Blyth RC M SEN 5.14
9 02/09/21 Robin Kane Blyth RC M SEN 5.16

10 19/12/21 059 Paul Norvell Blyth RC M V40 5.16
11 06/05/22 035 Eric Adams Morpeth Harriers M V45 5.21
12 06/05/22 019 Nigel Gorvett Blyth RC M V40 5.23
13 22/08/20 014 Robert Sharratt Blyth RC M V35 5.26
14 25/12/20 Pete Holmback Blyth RC M V35 5.28
15 02/09/22 056 Richard Conder Low Fell M V40 5.28
16 08/08/20 028 Steven French Blyth RC M V45 5.29
17 01/07/22 065 Allen Mcpherson Blyth RC M V45 5.32
18 05/08/22 098 Peter Brown Blyth RC M V45 5.34
19 06/05/22 037 John Younger Blyth RC M V40 5.35
20 24/06/21 022 Paul Noble Blyth RC M V40 5.35
21 22/08/20 Gary Weir Blyth RC M V45 5.37
22 02/09/22 095 Stu Ellis Blyth RC M V35 5.37
23 02/09/22 055 Matthew Price North Shields Poly M V45 5.37
24 08/03/20 Dan Frater Blyth RC M V40 5.40
25 23/01/22 Michael Charlton Blyth RC M V35 5.42
26 08/08/20 Tony Horsley Blyth RC M V55 5.42
27 12/06/21 Lauren Creaby Blyth RC F U13 5.43
28 25/02/20 Joseph Dungworth Blyth RC M U23 5.48
29 25/07/20 Dayle Stafford Blyth RC M V45 5.50
30 22/08/20 100 Steve Dobby Blyth RC M V45 5.50
31 27/03/22 041 Tony Dunn Blyth RC M V55 5.50
32 03/06/22 44 Mark Wilkinson M V35 5.51
33 01/07/22 027 Niamh Adams Blyth RC F U15 5.51
34 27/03/22 013 David Shields Blyth RC M V50 5.52
35 05/08/22 094 Nick Pearson Blyth RC M V35 5.52
36 25/07/20 Billy Dobson Blyth RC M V55 5.53
37 08/08/20 Lewis Jordan M U17 5.53
38 05/09/20 Lucy Turznyski Tyne Bridge Harriers F V35 5.53
39 25/02/20 Paul Slaughter Blyth RC M SEN 5.54
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40 01/07/22 042 Simon Clough Blyth RC M V45 5.54
41 10/07/21 Blyth RC F U13 5.56
42 12/06/21 Mark Cooper Blyth RC M V35 5.56
43 10/07/21 Martin Scott Blyth RC M V50 5.56
44 10/07/21 006 Robin Hall Blyth RC M V35 5.56
45 01/07/22 082 Jack Donaldson M U17 5.56
46 01/07/22 021 Katie Donaldson Blyth RC F V35 5.57
47 05/08/22 043 Shaun Morris M V40 5.58
48 02/09/22 071 Carly Ellis Blyth RC F V35 5.59
49 02/05/21 Richard Daly Blyth RC M V40 6.00
50 26/12/20 Greg Mills M SEN 6.03
51 03/10/21 018 Lauren Barrett Blyth RC F SEN 6.04
52 18/04/21 Alan Stewart Blyth RC M V45 6.06
53 22/08/20 Mark Rudkin Blyth RC M V35 6.06
54 03/06/22 069 Jake Senior M U13 6.07
55 25/07/20 Neil Marshall Blyth RC M V35 6.07
56 07/11/21 Ian Davison Blyth RC M V35 6.10
57 22/08/20 Billy Shaw Blyth RC M V45 6.15
58 05/08/22 050 Nick Sultman M V45 6.15
59 30/09/21 076 Leanne Herron Blyth RC F V40 6.16
60 12/06/21 077 Mark Walbank Blyth RC M V55 6.17
61 17/04/21 Lee Elder Blyth RC F V50 6.19
62 07/11/21 Martin Fairbairn Blyth RC M V40 6.20
63 12/06/21 Frankie Foster Blyth RC M U13 6.23
64 25/07/20 Michael Ashby Blyth RC M V50 6.23
65 01/05//21 David Stamp Blyth RC M V35 6.24
66 05/08/22 097 Lucy Hickey Blyth RC F V40 6.26
67 02/05/21 Alison Dixon North Shields Poly F V40 6.28
68 12/06/21 007 Daniel Hall Blyth RC M U15 6.28
69 30/09/21 Kandis Watson Blyth RC F V35 6.31
70 01/07/22 010 Rod Giles Blyth RC M V50 6.31
71 05/08/22 091 Gary Rydz, Blyth RC M V40 6.32
72 11/07/20 062 Sandra Watson Blyth RC F V50 6.34
73 05/08/22 093 Andy Pattison Blyth RC M V35 6.34
74 10/07/21 Caitlin Creaby Blyth RC F Jr 11 6.35
75 03/06/22 055 Alex Bell Blyth RC M V35 6.36
76 25/07/20 Julie Lemin Blyth RC F V40 6.36
77 25/07/20 David McGarry Blyth RC M V45 6.38
78 03/06/22 064 Eliot Harrigan Blyth RC M V50 6.38
79 10/07/21 Lauren Robson F U23 6.39
80 05/08/22 085 Nikki Forest Courtney F V45 6.42
81 25/12/20 Mark Freeman Blyth RC M SEN 6.43
82 25/07/20 Ray Carmody Blyth RC M V45 6.44
83 08/03/20 Clair Southern Blyth RC F V45 6.45
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84 02/05/21 James Jobson Blyth RC M SEN 6.46
85 27/03/22 030 Susan Browning Blyth RC F V50 6.49
86 03/06/22 078 Lewis Freeman Blyth RC M SEN 6.51
87 01/07/22 086 Jade Southworth F SEN 6.53
88 25/07/20 George Bryce Blyth RC M U13 6.56
89 11/07/20 Janice Stewart Blyth RC F V45 6.57
90 25/07/20 Karl Bryce Blyth RC M SEN 6.57
91 01/07/22 046 Keith Lisle M V40 6.57
92 02/09/22 053 Michelle McDonough Low Fell F V35 6.58
93 03/06/22 070 Josh Senior M U13 6.59
94 15/05/21 Steve Wales M SEN 7.00
95 29/03/22 032 John Laws North Shields Poly M V65 7.01
96 19/12/21 Colin Swann Blyth RC M V55 7.02
97 17/04/21 Alison Cummings Blyth RC F V60 7.05
98 10/07/21 Alyson Robson Blyth RC F V45 7.07
99 10/07/21 Michael Lines M SEN 7.08

100 27/03/22 001 Kevin Freeman Blyth RC M V65 7.09
101 22/08/20 034 Alison French Blyth RC F V45 7.10
102 01/07/22 068 Peter Cobb M V55 7.10
103 05/09/20 David Guy-Johnson North Shields Poly M V60 7.11
104 27/05/21 008 William Hall Blyth RC M U13 7.12
105 03/06/22 023 Stephen Forster Blyth RC M V55 7.13
106 08/08/20 Michelle Castro Blyth RC F V35 7.14
107 05/08/22 024 Ava Sultman F U15 7.14
108 17/04/21 Frank Flynn Blyth RC M V55 7.15
109 01/07/22 049 Sonia Sultman Blyth RC F V40 7.15
110 22/08/20 Michelle Connor Blyth RC F SEN 7.16
111 01/07/22 040 Steffan Hanson M V35 7.16
112 29/05/21 004 Colin Brown Blyth RC M V50 7.17
113 22/08/20 Glen Maxwell Blyth RC M SEN 7.17
114 03/06/22 061 Karyn McCloud Blyth RC F V45 7.17
115 29/05/21 Claire Mason Blyth RC F V55 7.18
116 18/04/21 Alex Logan M V60 7.20
117 11/07/20 Heather Barrass Blyth RC F V40 7.20
118 01/07/22 079 Lindsay Freeman Blyth RC F V50 7.24
119 01/05/20 Gary Todd Blyth RC M SEN 7.27
120 01/07/22 048 Leanne Watson Blyth RC F V45 7.27
121 12/06/21 054 Andrew Cobb Blyth RC M V45 7.28
122 22/08/20 020 Caron Wood Blyth RC F V45 7.29
123 05/08/22 072 Jack Ellis M Jr8 7.29
124 01/07/22 066 Nina Henry F V50 7.30
125 08/08/20 Millie Jordan Chorley A C F U10 7.33
126 29/05/21 036 Helen Morris Blyth RC F V55 7.34
127 22/08/20 Kathryn Gillie Blyth RC F V35 7.36
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128 29/03/22 029 Ralph Dickinson Blyth RC M V70 7.40
129 01/07/22 083 Kate Stevens F Jr11 7.40
130 02/10/22 052 Harry Norvell Blyth RC M Jr10 7.40
131 27/02/22 012 Amy Tyler Blyth RC F SEN 7.41
132 08/08/20 Ron Forster Blyth RC M V65 7.41
133 02/10/22 038 Josh Whisker M SEN 7.43
134 02/09/22 073 Allan England M V50 7.49
135 01/05/21 Stacey Short Blyth RC F V35 7.52
136 30/09/21 Isaac Brown M Jr 8 7.57
137 01/07/22 084 Svenia Nierling F V35 7.57
138 02/09/21 009 Katelyn Hall F Jr 6 7.58
139 25/07/20 033 Anne Craddock Blyth RC F V60 8.02
140 08/08/20 Sarah Jordan Chorley A C F V45 8.05
141 05/09/20 Lindsay Warren Blyth RC F V35 8.07
142 08/08/20 Ewa Johnson Blyth RC F V50 8.08
143 03/06/22 058 Chris Claassen Blyth RC M V50 8.09
144 05/08/22 016 Stephen Landers M V60 8.10
145 03/06/22 057 Oliver Bayliss M Jr6 8.12
146 08/08/21 Zoe Robson F U15 8.15
147 05/08/21 Melanie Hall Blyth RC F V35 8.16
148 01/07/22 045 Emma Bennett, Blyth RC F V35 8.17
149 05/08/22 087 John Armitage M V55 8.19
150 25/07/20 Ian Richardson North Shields Poly M V70 8.20
151 03/06/22 063 Lindsay Warren Blyth RC F V40 8.23
152 23/01/22 Claire Stanton Blyth RC F V40 8.24
153 30/09/21 Evan Brown M Jr 8 8.24
154 02/09/22 051 Heather Gould North Shields Poly F V60 8.27
155 25/07/20 015 Stephanie Landers F SEN 8.28
156 03/06/22 067 Christine Marsh Blyth RC F V50 8.32
157 05/09/20 017 Ian Windsor Blyth RC M V40 8.34
158 01/07/22 060 Emma Oliver Blyth RC F V50 8.41
159 01/07/22 043 Eleanor Grogan F V45 8.46
160 05/09/20 Lynn Munro Blyth RC F V65 8.52
161 05/08/22 039 Victoria James F SEN 8.52
162 02/10/22 053 Fiona Barras North Shields Poly F V60 8.56
163 03/06/22 075 Harris Jobson M Jr5 9.00
164 01/07/22 081 Julie Cobb F V45 9.03
165 02/09/21 Isobel Brown North Shields Poly F U13 9.07
166 25/07/20 002 Liz Freeman Blyth RC F V55 9.08
167 30/09/21 Laurence Foster M V55 9.28
168 05/08/22 080 Joanne Stobbart Blyth RC F V55 9.36
169 27/03/22 003 Clare Freeman F V60 9.39
170 03/06/22 059 Lynn Butler Blyth RC F V45 9.39
171 23/01/22 Mike Gilfillan Blyth RC M V60 9.46
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172 01/07/22 047 Melanie Lisle F SEN 9.52
173 29/05/21 005 Annette Skelton Blyth RC F V50 9.57
174 05/08/22 099 Lauren Cobb F Jr 11 9.58
175 02/09/22 057 Ella Stobbart F Jr 10 10.01
176 02/09/22 058 Anna Ellis F Jr6 10.14
177 01/05/21 Dave Morris North Shields Poly M V65 10.15
178 29/05/21 031 Claire Stevens Blyth RC F V45 10.21
179 25/07/20 Carol Ashby Blyth RC F V55 10.22
180 05/08/22 092 Alison Warnes Blyth RC F V55 10.49
181 03/06/22 056 Emma Bayliss F SEN 11.09
182 03/06/22 051 Becky Allse Blyth RC F SEN 12.34
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Female Leader Board
1 12/06/21 Lauren Creaby Blyth RC F U13 5.43
2 01/07/22 027 Niamh Adams Blyth RC F U15 5.51
3 05/09/20 Lucy Turznyski Tyne Bridge Harriers F V35 5.53
4 10/07/21 Blyth RC F U13 5.56
5 01/07/22 021 Katie Donaldson Blyth RC F V35 5.57
6 02/09/22 071 Carly Ellis Blyth RC F V35 5.59
7 03/10/21 018 Lauren Barrett Blyth RC F SEN 6.04
8 30/09/21 076 Leanne Herron Blyth RC F V40 6.16
9 17/04/21 Lee Elder Blyth RC F V50 6.19

10 05/08/22 097 Lucy Hickey Blyth RC F V40 6.26
11 02/05/21 Alison Dixon North Shields Poly F V40 6.28
12 30/09/21 Kandis Watson Blyth RC F V35 6.31
13 11/07/20 062 Sandra Watson Blyth RC F V50 6.34
14 10/07/21 Caitlin Creaby Blyth RC F Jr 11 6.35
15 25/07/20 Julie Lemin Blyth RC F V40 6.36
16 10/07/21 Lauren Robson F U23 6.39
17 05/08/22 085 Nikki Forest Courtney F V45 6.42
18 08/03/20 Clair Southern Blyth RC F V45 6.45
19 27/03/22 030 Susan Browning Blyth RC F V50 6.49
20 01/07/22 086 Jade Southworth F SEN 6.53
21 11/07/20 Janice Stewart Blyth RC F V45 6.57
22 02/09/22 053 Michelle McDonough Low Fell F V35 6.58
23 17/04/21 Alison Cummings Blyth RC F V60 7.05
24 10/07/21 Alyson Robson Blyth RC F V45 7.07
25 22/08/20 034 Alison French Blyth RC F V45 7.10
26 08/08/20 Michelle Castro Blyth RC F V35 7.14
27 05/08/22 024 Ava Sultman F U15 7.14
28 01/07/22 049 Sonia Sultman Blyth RC F V40 7.15
29 22/08/20 Michelle Connor Blyth RC F SEN 7.16
30 03/06/22 061 Karyn McCloud Blyth RC F V45 7.17
31 29/05/21 Claire Mason Blyth RC F V55 7.18
32 11/07/20 Heather Barrass Blyth RC F V40 7.20
33 01/07/22 079 Lindsay Freeman Blyth RC F V50 7.24
34 01/07/22 048 Leanne Watson Blyth RC F V45 7.27
35 22/08/20 020 Caron Wood Blyth RC F V45 7.29
36 01/07/22 066 Nina Henry F V50 7.30
37 08/08/20 Millie Jordan Chorley A C F Jr 10 7.33
38 29/05/21 Helen Morris Blyth RC F V55 7.34
39 22/08/20 Kathryn Gillie Blyth RC F V35 7.36
40 01/07/22 083 Kate Stevens F Jr11 7.40
41 27/02/22 012 Amy Tyler Blyth RC F SEN 7.41
42 01/05/21 Stacey Short Blyth RC F V35 7.52

Freya Johnson 



Female Table

Page 7

43 01/07/22 084 Svenia Nierling F V35 7.57
44 02/09/21 009 Katelyn Hall F Jr 6 7.58
45 25/07/20 033 Anne Craddock Blyth RC F V60 8.02
46 08/08/20 Sarah Jordan Chorley A C F V45 8.05
47 05/09/20 Lindsay Warren Blyth RC F V35 8.07
48 08/08/20 Ewa Johnson Blyth RC F V50 8.08
49 08/08/21 Zoe Robson F U15 8.15
50 05/08/21 Melanie Hall Blyth RC F V35 8.16
51 01/07/22 045 Emma Bennett, Blyth RC F V35 8.17
52 03/06/22 063 Lindsay Warren Blyth RC F V40 8.23
53 23/01/22 Claire Stanton Blyth RC F V40 8.24
54 02/09/22 051 Heather Gould North Shields Poly F V60 8.27
55 25/07/20 015 Stephanie Landers F SEN 8.28
56 03/06/22 067 Christine Marsh Blyth RC F V50 8.32
57 01/07/22 060 Emma Oliver Blyth RC F V50 8.41
58 01/07/22 043 Eleanor Grogan F V45 8.46
59 05/09/20 Lynn Munro Blyth RC F V65 8.52
60 05/08/22 039 Victoria James F SEN 8.52
61 02/10/22 053 Fiona Barras North Shields Poly F V60 8.56
62 01/07/22 081 Julie Cobb F V45 9.03
63 02/09/21 Isobel Brown North Shields Poly F U13 9.07
64 25/07/20 Liz Freeman Blyth RC F V55 9.08
65 05/08/22 080 Joanne Stobbart Blyth RC F V55 9.36
66 27/03/22 003 Clare Freeman Blyth RC F V60 9.39
67 03/06/22 059 Lynn Butler Blyth RC F V45 9.39
68 01/07/22 047 Melanie Lisle F SEN 9.52
69 29/05/21 005 Annette Skelton Blyth RC F V50 9.57
70 05/08/22 099 Lauren Cobb F Jr 11 9.58
71 02/09/22 057 Ella Stobbart F Jr 10 10.01
72 02/09/22 058 Anna Ellis F Jr6 10.14
73 29/05/21 031 Claire Stevens Blyth RC F V55 10.21
74 25/07/20 Carol Ashby Blyth RC F V55 10.22
75 05/08/22 092 Alison Warnes Blyth RC F V55 10.49
76 03/06/22 056 Emma Bayliss F SEN 11.09
77 03/06/22 051 Becky Allse Blyth RC F SEN 12.34
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Male Leader Board
1 03/04/21 Kurt Heron M SEN 4.45
2 25/07/20 Jake Jansen Blyth RC M SEN 4.50
3 02/05/21 William Ewens North Shields Poly M SEN 4.50
4 07/11/21 Richard Bateson Blyth RC M V40 4.55
5 25/07/20 Craig Harmon Blyth RC M SEN 4.58
6 01/07/22 026 Rob Morris Blyth RC M SEN 5.02
7 11/07/20 Henry Madden Blyth RC M V35 5.09
8 25/02/20 011 Matt Diment Blyth RC M SEN 5.14
9 02/09/21 Robin Kane Blyth RC M SEN 5.16

10 19/12/21 059 Paul Norvell Blyth RC M V40 5.16
11 06/05/22 035 Eric Adams Morpeth Harriers M V45 5.21
12 06/05/22 019 Nigel Gorvett Blyth RC M V40 5.23
13 22/08/20 014 Robert Sharratt Blyth RC M V35 5.26
14 25/12/20 Pete Holmback Blyth RC M V35 5.28
15 02/09/22 056 Richard Conder Low Fell M V40 5.28
16 08/08/20 028 Steven French Blyth RC M V45 5.29
17 01/07/22 065 Allen Mcpherson Blyth RC M V45 5.32
18 05/08/22 098 Peter Brown Blyth RC M V45 5.34
19 24/06/21 022 Paul Noble Blyth RC M V40 5.35
20 06/05/22 037 John Younger Blyth RC M V40 5.35
21 22/08/20 Gary Weir Blyth RC M V45 5.37
22 02/09/22 095 Stu Ellis Blyth RC M V35 5.37
23 02/09/22 055 Matthew Price North Shields Poly M V45 5.37
24 08/03/20 Dan Frater Blyth RC M V40 5.40
25 08/08/20 Tony Horsley Blyth RC M V55 5.42
26 23/01/22 Michael Charlton Blyth RC M V35 5.42
27 25/02/20 Joseph Dungworth Blyth RC M U23 5.48
28 25/07/20 Dayle Stafford Blyth RC M V45 5.50
29 22/08/20 Steve Dobby Blyth RC M V45 5.50
30 27/03/22 041 Tony Dunn Blyth RC M V55 5.50
31 03/06/22 44 Mark Wilkinson M V35 5.51
32 27/03/22 013 David Shields Blyth RC M V50 5.52
33 05/08/22 094 Nick Pearson Blyth RC M V35 5.52
34 08/08/20 Lewis Jordan M U15 5.53
35 25/07/20 Billy Dobson Blyth RC M V55 5.53
36 25/02/20 Paul Slaughter Blyth RC M SEN 5.54
37 01/07/22 042 Simon Clough Blyth RC M V45 5.54
38 12/06/21 Mark Cooper Blyth RC M V35 5.56
39 10/07/21 Martin Scott Blyth RC M V50 5.56
40 10/07/21 006 Robin Hall Blyth RC M V35 5.56
41 01/07/22 082 Jack Donaldson M U17 5.56
42 05/08/22 043 Shaun Morris M V40 5.58



Male Table

Page 9

43 02/05/21 Richard Daly Blyth RC M V40 6.00
44 26/12/20 Greg Mills M SEN 6.03
45 18/04/21 Alan Stewart Blyth RC M V45 6.06
46 22/08/20 Mark Rudkin Blyth RC M V35 6.06
47 25/07/20 Neil Marshall Blyth RC M V35 6.07
48 03/06/22 069 Jake Senior M U13 6.07
49 07/11/21 Ian Davison Blyth RC M V35 6.10
50 22/08/20 Billy Shaw Blyth RC M V45 6.15
51 05/08/22 050 Nick Sultman M V45 6.15
52 12/06/21 077 Mark Walbank Blyth RC M V55 6.17
53 07/11/21 Martin Fairbairn Blyth RC M V40 6.20
54 25/07/20 Michael Ashby Blyth RC M V50 6.23
55 12/06/21 Frankie Foster Blyth RC M U13 6.23
56 01/05//21 David Stamp Blyth RC M V35 6.24
57 12/06/21 007 Daniel Hall Blyth RC M U15 6.28
58 01/07/22 010 Rod Giles Blyth RC M V50 6.31
59 05/08/22 091 Gary Rydz, Blyth RC M V40 6.32
60 05/08/22 093 Andy Pattison Blyth RC M V35 6.34
61 03/06/22 055 Alex Bell Blyth RC M V35 6.36
62 25/07/20 David McGarry Blyth RC M V45 6.38
63 03/06/22 064 Eliot Harrigan Blyth RC M V50 6.38
64 25/12/20 Mark Freeman Blyth RC M SEN 6.43
65 25/07/20 Ray Carmody Blyth RC M V45 6.44
66 02/05/21 James Jobson Blyth RC M SEN 6.46
67 03/06/22 078 Lewis Freeman Blyth RC M SEN 6.51
68 25/07/20 George Bryce Blyth RC M U13 6.56
69 25/07/20 Karl Bryce Blyth RC M SEN 6.57
70 01/07/22 046 Keith Lisle M V40 6.57
71 03/06/22 070 Josh Senior M U13 6.59
72 15/05/21 Steve Wales M SEN 7.00
73 29/03/22 032 John Laws North Shields Poly M V65 7.01
74 19/12/21 Colin Swann Blyth RC M V55 7.02
75 10/07/21 Michael Lines M SEN 7.08
76 27/03/22 001 Kevin Freeman Blyth RC M V60 7.09
77 01/07/22 068 Peter Cobb M V55 7.10
78 05/09/20 David Guy-Johnson North Shields Poly M V60 7.11
79 27/05/21 008 William Hall Blyth RC M U13 7.12
80 03/06/22 023 Stephen Forster Blyth RC M V55 7.13
81 17/04/21 Frank Flynn Blyth RC M V55 7.15
82 01/07/22 040 Steffan Hanson M V35 7.16
83 22/08/20 Glen Maxwell Blyth RC M SEN 7.17
84 29/05/21 004 Colin Brown Blyth RC M V50 7.17
85 18/04/21 Alex Logan M V60 7.20
86 01/05/20 Gary Todd Blyth RC M SEN 7.27
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87 12/06/21 054 Andrew Cobb Blyth RC M V45 7.28
88 05/08/22 072 Jack Ellis M Jr8 7.29
89 29/03/22 029 Ralph Dickinson Blyth RC M V70 7.40
90 02/10/22 052 Harry Norvell Blyth RC M Jr10 7.40
91 08/08/20 Ron Forster Blyth RC M V65 7.41
92 02/10/22 038 Josh Whisker M SEN 7.43
93 02/09/22 073 Allan England M V50 7.49
94 30/09/21 Isaac Brown M Jr 8 7.57
95 03/06/22 058 Chris Claassen Blyth RC M V50 8.09
96 05/08/22 016 Stephen Landers M V60 8.10
97 03/06/22 057 Oliver Bayliss M Jr6 8.12
98 05/08/22 087 John Armitage M V55 8.19
99 25/07/20 Ian Richardson North Shields Poly M V70 8.20

100 30/09/21 Evan Brown M Jr 8 8.24
101 05/09/20 017 Ian Windsor Blyth RC M V40 8.34
102 03/06/22 075 Harris Jobson M Jr5 9.00
103 30/09/21 Laurence Foster M V55 9.28
104 23/01/22 Mike Gilfillan Blyth RC M V60 9.46
105 01/05/21 Dave Morris North Shields Poly M V65 10.15
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V35, V40, V45, V50, V55, V60, V65, V70, V75, V80, V85, V90
NB: These age groups are not UKA aligned and based on limited information only. No DOB's are recorded.

02/09/21 009 Katelyn Hall F Jr 6 7.58
08/08/20 Millie Jordan Chorley A C F Jr 9 7.33
02/09/22 057 Ella Stobbart F Jr 10 10.01
10/07/21 Caitlin Creaby Blyth RC F Jr 11 6.35
12/06/21 Lauren Creaby Blyth RC F U13 5.43
01/07/22 027 Niamh Adams Blyth RC F U15 5.51
10/07/21 Lauren Robson F U23 6.39
03/10/21 018 Lauren Barrett Blyth RC F SEN 6.04
05/09/20 Lucy Turznyski Tyne Bridge Harriers F V35 5.53
27/05/21 Leanne Herron Blyth RC F V40 6.17
05/08/22 085 Nikki Forest Courtney Blyth RC F V45 6.42
17/04/21 Lee Elder Blyth RC F V50 6.19
29/05/21 Claire Mason Blyth RC F V55 7.18
17/04/21 Alison Cummings Blyth RC F V60 7.05
05/09/20 Lynn Munro Blyth RC F V65 8.52

03/06/22 075 Harris Jobson M Jr5 9.00
03/06/22 057 Oliver Bayliss M Jr6 8.12
05/08/22 072 Jack Ellis M Jr8 7.29
02/10/22 052 Harry Norvell Blyth RC M Jr10 7.40
03/06/22 069 Jake Senior M U13 6.07
08/08/20 Lewis Jordan M U15 5.53
01/07/22 082 Jack Donaldson M U17 5.56
25/02/20 Joseph Dungworth Blyth RC M U23 5.48
03/04/21 Kurt Heron M SEN 4.45
11/07/20 Henry Madden Blyth RC M V35 5.09
07/11/21 Richard Bateson Blyth RC M V40 4.55
06/05/22 035 Eric Adams Morpeth Harriers M V45 5.21
27/03/22 013 David Shields Blyth RC M V50 5.52
08/08/20 Tony Horsley Blyth RC M V55 5.42
05/09/20 David Guy-Johnson North Shields Poly M V60 7.11
18/04/21 001 Kevin Freeman Blyth Running Club M V60 7.11
29/03/22 032 John Laws North Shields Poly M V65 7.01
29/03/22 029 Ralph Dickinson Blyth RC M V70 7.40

Age Group Record Holders 
Jr6, Jr7, Jr8, Jr9, Jr10, Jr11, U13, U15, U17, U20, U23, SEN, 
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